WWinter 2015/2016
= immerstutzen “Yort'l Schiessen

Gewinnexr
der Wildscheibe:

Dieter Himmerle
Schiitzenverein Maria Thann
4,9 Teiler

Laternentrager

Karl Messmer
Schitzenverein Schonau
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7immerstutzen Vort™l Schiessen 17.11.2015

Kollmann Hans
Kibel Martin
Ammann Rosi
Rimmel Jgnaz
Nothelfer Arthur
Wassermann Michael
Briegel Thomas
Angermeyer Adolf
Haemmerle Dieter
Bredl Karl

Moesle Helmuth
Stolz Hermann -
Hazggenmueller Martin
Joerg Hilde
Guedinger Georg
Abele Engelbert
Schmid Karl
Guenther Willi
Freudling Wendelin
Stolz Jnge
Hundbiss Reinhold
Ammann Robert
Fromm Hubert
Steger Siegfried
Jenn Konrad

Geilst Franz
Hauber Siegbert
Mayland Christine
Rimmel Beate
Brutscher Peter
Moesslang Josef
Rist Alfred
Messmer Karl

Auflageschiitzen

Zimmerstutzen Vort~1l Schiessen
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Dicknether Herbert
Buhmann Bruno
Staudacher Willi
Wachter Otto

Funk Hans

Briegel Alfred
Fink Xaver
Rumbucher Albert

FSG Pfronten g0 93
Almrausch MM 93 86
Blockh.Nieders 88 89
Blockh.Nieders 88 87
aG Hildegardis 90 89
9V Weitnau-Ger 89 94
8V Maria-Thann 90 83
8@ Hildegardis 86 87
gy Maria-Thann 88 86
FSG Lindau 89 89
9Gi Achberg 85 895
Blockh.Nieders 85 87
Heiligkreuz 84 90
Oy-Mittelberg 80 87
S8V Weissensbe 83 88
Heiligkreuz 86 82
Obermaiselste 86 83
SG Hildegardis 83 85
4@ Hildegardis 89 80
Blockh.Nieders 81 85
Helligkreuz 83 82
Blockh.Nieders 79 80
8@ Hildegardis 83 80
Adler Oberost 82 82
Obermaiselste 77 86
Blockh.Nieders 73 85
Heiligkreuz 77 80
Obermaiselste 73 83
Blockh.Niedergs 78 79
8¢ Hildegardis 78 75
SV Engelwarz 76 77
SG Hildegardis 69 77
8V Schoenau 71 64
- - 17.11.2015
FSG Pfronten 97 91
gV Maria-Thann 89 89
8V Hirschdorf 90 88
8@ Hinterstein 94 86
Konstanzertal 90 89
8V Maria-Thann 91 86
8V Immenstadt 85 82
8y Hirschdorf 82 80

vstutzen Yort'l Schie

SSCN

88 271
89 268
90 267
89 264
85 264
81 264
89 262
87 260
86 260
82 260
84 258
84 256
82 256
87 254
83 254
85 253
84 253
84 252
83 252
82 248
82 247
86 245
81 244
80 244
78 241
80 238
80 237
80 236
79 236
79 232
75 228
71 217
60 195
90 278
94 272
90 268
88 268
81 260
81 258
85 252
78 240
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Kollmann Hans
Wassermann Michael
Kibel Martin
Abele Engelbert
Ammann Rosi

Moesle Helmuth
Rimmel Jgnaz
Briegel Thomas
Nothelfer Arthur
Rimmel Beate
Angermever Adolf
Schmid Karl
Haemmerle Dieter
Haggenmueller Martin
Bredl Karl

Jenn Konrad

Stolz Hermann
Guenther Willi
Joerg Hilde
Guedinger Georg
Freudling Wendelin
Hundbiss Reinhold

" Stolz Jnge

Rist Alfred
Ammann Robert
Steger Siegfried
Fromm Hubert
Geist Franz
Hauber Siegbert
Mayland Christine
Brutscher Peter
Moesslang Josef
Messmer Karl

zimmerstutzen Vort~l Schiessen
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Avuflageschiitzen

Dicknether Herbert
Wachter Otto
Buhmann Bruno
Staudacher Willi
Funk Hans

Fink ZXaver

Briegel Alfred
Rumbucher Albert

FSG Pfronten 271R
SV Weitnau-Ger 49.9T
Almrausch MM 268R
Heiligkreuz 52 ,.0T
Blockh.Nieders 267R
8Gi Achberg 64.0T
Blockh.Nieders 264R
SV Maria-Thann 64.2T
9@ Hildegardis Z264R
Blockh.Nieders 64.6T
8@ Hildegardis 260R
Obermaiselste T4, 4T
SV Maria-Thann 260R
Heiligkreuz 74.6T
FSG Lindau Z60R
Obermaiselste 87.4T
Blockh.Nieders 256R
8G Hildegardis 110.5T
Qy-Mittelberg 254R
8V Weissensbe 129.5T
SG Hildegardis 25ZR
Heiligkreuz 136.7T
Blockh.Nieders 248R
SG Hildegardis 145.1T
Blockh.Nieders 245R
Adler Oberost 150.7T
SG Hildegardis 244R
Blockh.Nieders 175.3T
Heiligkreuz 237R
Obermalselste 238.1T
SG Hildegardis 232ZR
SV Engelwarz 228R
SV Schoenau 195R
17.11.2015
FSG Pfronten 278R
SG Hinterstein 65.6T
SV Maria-Thann 272R
SV Hirschdorf 112.47T
Konstanzertal 260R
SV Immenstadt 183.3T
SV Maria-Thann 258R
SV Hirschdorf 240R



